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Golden Panther Invitational

Hosted by Florida International University in Florida International University MMC Campus
10/26/2024-10/27/-2024
Official Tabulation Summary

Team Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Summary
1048 3 - 9 - 0

Flagler College

1219 1 - 10 - 1

University of Central Florida A

1220 3 - 7 - 2

University of Central Florida B

1362 5 - 6 - 1

University of Miami A

1390 11 - 1 - 0

Stetson University

1437 10 - 2 - 0

Florida International University

1901 8 - 4 - 0

University of South Florida A

1902 5 - 7 - 0

University of South Florida B

1903 7 - 3 - 2

University of Miami B

9999 1 - 5 - 6

Bye Bust

Δ v. 1390 Π v. 1903 Π v. 1902 Δ v. 1437
L L L L L L W W W L L L CS OCS PD
-7 -27 -5 -9 -5 -2 +1 +9 +45 -16 -13 -18 -47

Δ v. 1903 Π v. 1390 Π v. 1901 Δ v. 1362
L L L L L L L L L T W L CS OCS PD
-10 -1 -3 -19 -6 -15 -5 -3 -5 0 +4 -1 -64

Δ v. 1902 Π v. 1437 Π v. 1903 Δ v. 1901
W W W L L L T L T L L L CS OCS PD
+8 +4 +10 -7 -3 -3 0 -6 0 -2 -3 -2 -4

Δ v. 1901 Π v. 1902 Δ v. 9999 Π v. 1219
L L W L L L W W W T L W CS OCS PD
-19 -9 +7 -5 -15 -4 +13 +24 +4 0 -4 +1 -7

Π v. 1048 Δ v. 1219 Π v. 1437 Δ v. 1903
W W W W W W W L W W W W CS OCS PD
+7 +27 +5 +19 +6 +15 +6 -1 +5 +13 +10 +12 +124

Π v. 9999 Δ v. 1220 Δ v. 1390 Π v. 1048
W W W W W W L W L W W W CS OCS PD
+18 +35 +18 +7 +3 +3 -6 +1 -5 +16 +13 +18 +121

Π v. 1362 Δ v. 9999 Δ v. 1219 Π v. 1220
W W L L L L W W W W W W CS OCS PD
+19 +9 -7 -3 -3 -2 +5 +3 +5 +2 +3 +2 +33

Π v. 1220 Δ v. 1362 Δ v. 1048 Π v. 9999
L L L W W W L L L W L W CS OCS PD
-8 -4 -10 +5 +15 +4 -1 -9 -45 +4 -7 +11 -45

Π v. 1219 Δ v. 1048 Δ v. 1220 Π v. 1390
W W W W W W T W T L L L CS OCS PD
+10 +1 +3 +9 +5 +2 0 +6 0 -13 -10 -12 +1

v. 1437 v. 9999 v. 9999 v. 1902
L L L T T T T T T L W L CS OCS PD
-18 -35 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4 +7 -11 -79

34.00 80.50

32.50 75.50

31.00 73.00

18.50 87.00

22.50 108.0

22.00 110.5

15.00 105.0

16.50 106.5

19.50 120.0

23.00 84.50

Tabulation Room Notes
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
6th place after round 3: 0 Wins

Outstanding Trial Teams

1390 Stetson University
1437 Florida International University
1362 University of Miami A 5.5 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 87, PD: -7)

1220 University of Central Florida B 4 Wins (CS: 31, OCS: 73, PD: -4)

11 Wins (CS: 22.5, OCS: 108, PD: 12
10 Wins (CS: 22, OCS: 110.5, PD: 12

0
0
0
#REF!
#REF!

Honorable Mention
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Outstanding Witnesses

Outstanding Attorneys
Points Name Team # School

∆28

∆24
∆24
∆24
∆24

Anna Dufresne 1220
Andrew Procell 1390
Jared Dovell 1362
Nathan Santoli 1362
Haley Alston 1903
Elaine Ma 1901
Vitaly Buraustou 1902
Alanah Nash 1048

Temi Adedyi 1390
Jayden Cohen 1903
Arya Sant 1901
Moises Sanchez 1437
Emily Miller 1220
Anna Beal 1390
Iris Grigoras 1362
Giancarlo Cannone 1362
Madyson Gennett 1390
Aylie Farmer 1437
Michael Roy 1901

University of Central Florida B
Stetson University
University of Miami A
University of Miami A
University of Miami B
University of South Florida A
University of South Florida B
Flagler College

Stetson University
University of Miami B
University of South Florida A
Florida International University
University of Central Florida B
Stetson University
University of Miami A
University of Miami A
Stetson University
Florida International University
University of South Florida A

∏24

∆23
∏23

∏28
∏25
∏25
∏25
∆25
∆23
∆23
∏23
∏22
∏22
∆22


